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STATEMENT-I CONSOLIDATED FUND OF TAMILNADU

WG5S SaTEHE — QFoajser

CAPITAL ACCOUNT - DISBURSEMENTS

SemeoliLseir
Heads

2013-2014
6007 E>() E6iT
Accounts

2014-2015
aurey Ceans
B uBIsH

Budget
Estimate

2014-2015
HosHs wHWE
Revised
Estimate

2015-2016

aure Glenas

B 0BG
Budget
Estimate

6003

6004

6075

6202

6215

6216

6217

6221

6225

6245

6401

6402

6404

6405

E. Qurgié sLer
E. PUBLIC DEBT

ke et 2 6T (Hl& &L 6or

INTERNAL DEBT OF THE STATE GOVERNMENT

WSS YTALGHES QUMD SL6TEHEHLD (PEITLISTITTRIS EHLD

LOANS AND ADVANCES FROM THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT
Qurgid E.Qurgié sLer
Total E.PUBLIC DEBT

F.SL 6T @BiD (Lp6iTLISwITiIS EHLD

F.LOANS AND ADVANCES

UsbeUsmELI QTG IeuTET Listofls Eh&SmeT SL 60T &6

LOANS FOR MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL SERVICES

gevel, GUTL g eSlememumL (DS6IT, S6m6V LIGTITLITL Lo METEIT SL_6ITS6T

LOANS FOR EDUCATION, SPORTS, ART AND CULTURE

G'pBiT CUPRISE, SIILTEISSTE &L 66T

LOANS FOR WATER SUPPLY AND SANITATION

i () UFSHSHTET SL6ITEH6T

LOANS FOR HOUSING

BSITLI LGS oI ES S ST SL6aTSH6IT

LOANS FOR URBAN DEVELOPMENT

Sa6160 eefLT L ANSTeT SLeiTa6T

LOANS FOR BROADCASTING

& SrmaflLii, uphiGleulls, sramemu IHUOSSOILL L e srT

THEVETISSHITEIT SL_6ITE6T

LOANS FOR WELFARE OF SCHEDULED CASTES, SCHEDULED TRIBES AND
OTHER BACKWARD CLASSES

Qunemas SHMEISST GNSS ST SefliLSaTeT L eiTaer
LOANS FOR RELIEF ON ACCOUNT OF NATURAL CALAMITIES
LWSIT eI S &IT6DT GL_6TEH6T

LOANS FOR CROP HUSBANDRY

LosuaTeLeT, [BIT6UETLI UTGISTLILIS ST &L 60T86T

LOANS FOR SOIL AND WATER CONSERVATION

LIT60 LIGTOT6mET0T 6U6TTIT & El&EmenT &L 60786

LOANS FOR DAIRY DEVELOPMENT

LiGaTemS ST SL_6ITSH6T
LOANS FOR FISHERIES

[eumis pufirSelso]

4,280,52,29

696,90,78

6,805,01,43

694,47,31

[Rupees in

5,733,59,78

760,24,48

Thousands]

6,651,72,47

904,80,20

4,977,43,07

7,499,48,74

6,493,84,26

7,556,52,67

131,44,97

276,88,00

25,00

149,44,00

3,92,13

22,66,74

125,00,00

25,00

150,00,00

17,1412

63,36,74

272,93,85

25,00

150,00,00

93,43,12

17,28,54

663,47,00

25,00

150,00,00
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SemeoliLseir
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2013-2014
6007 E>() E6iT
Accounts

2014-2015
aurey Ceans
B uBIsH

Budget
Estimate

2014-2015
HosHs wHWE
Revised
Estimate

2015-2016

aure Glenas

B 0BG
Budget
Estimate

6408

6416

6425

6435

6505

6551

6801

6851

6854

6858

6860

6875

6885

7055

7075

7275

7452

7610

7615

2 goreylt QuUITheT G, Sk uFSHSSTeT SL6iTaH6r
LOANS FOR FOOD STORAGE AND WAREHOUSING
Geusmmenaremin 15l 2 H6 HmIeIEITEIS EhEES SL 66T
LOANS TO AGRICULTURAL FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS
g (Ome] GNSS SL6TaH6T

LOANS FOR CO-OPERATION

eTemeuTiLl GRUETTSTITEmLOS BlL L IEISEMhSESTEI SL63TE6T
LOANS FOR OTHER AGRICULTURAL PROGRAMMES
oemyg Gousmeveumiliig Sl L SHDeTer SL6iTa6T

LOANS FOR RURAL EMPLOYMENT

WML LGESEHESTE SL 60786

LOANS FOR HILL AREAS

Lil6bT EN LIS EHS ST SHL 66T

LOANS FOR POWER PROJECTS

&g Gsmflss, HnCsTE8Eh&SSTET SL6iTE6T
LOANS FOR VILLAGE AND SMALL INDUSTRIES
HGeir Hmid 2 Gersd s seflng QSMA0SERSSTaTr SLeTs6T
LOANS FOR CEMENT AND NON-METALLIC MINERAL INDUSTRIES
Qurplufwed QSmevs EhEETaT SL6iTE6T

LOANS FOR ENGINEERING INDUSTRIES

BISTGoT QA EhEESTET SL6TS6T

LOANS FOR CONSUMER INDUSTRIES

eremeuTiLl QBMUELE: S ESTE SL6ITS 6T

LOANS FOR OTHER INDUSTRIES

eremenTiul Qamiflsbgsa, seufloll QU GeTS6T GMSS SLaiTasT
OTHER LOANS FOR INDUSTRIES AND MINERALS
greneull CLITSG0ITSE GMSS SLeiTaer

LOANS FOR ROAD TRANSPORT

eremenTil GUTEGeUTSSIL LstflsEheemen LT
LOANS FOR OTHER TRANSPORT SERVICES

sremeoTiul Qg memend @i Lisoflles@meaimenr sLais6T
LOANS FOR OTHER COMMUNICATION SERVICES

SHMIGVT QUETTTEF ST SL_63TSH6T

LOANS FOR TOURISM

&l ussfhumemt (p&elGILIT(h&Eé sL6TaeT

LOANS TO GOVERNMENT SERVANTS, ETC.

LI6D6UETE:S SL60TEH6T

MISCELLANEOUS LOANS
Qur$gih F. SLETSEH (eiTLIewTTEIS @51
TOTAL F. LOANS AND ADVANCES

[eumis pufirSelso]

82,60,13

999,50,00

50,64,20

112,08,39

62,50,00

24,39,50

348,58,77

16,01,07|

1,000,00,04

20,66,01

500,00,09

150,00,00

520,60,66

80,49

[Rupees in

1

129,75,06

2,000,00,04

35,44,67

285,22,18

13,02

121,73,00

150,00,00

502,94,36

80,49

Thousands]

12,17,81

1,472,00,05

30,00,02

24,85,00

326,64,38

125,00,01

30,00,00

348,42,95

80,49

2,242,15,09

2,523,14,31

3,806,01,56

3,200,91,34
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2014-2015 2014-2015 2015-2016
2013-2014 sure Q&aans i aure| Gaaanys
proiysdr &5 6T0T55(8) ST QLT mﬂﬁ:'g B556 LS QLT l-llﬂl:l:'g
Heads & Revised
Accounts Budget Esti Budget
A stimate .
Estimate Estimate
[emumis oy ufrsdle] [Rupees in Thousands]
G. unfiekis@péfaCu sLdr Sty qhur®
G.INTER-STATE SETTLEMENT
Gurgzin G. unfehisEpéfam Gu sLer ity qpur®
TOTAL G. INTER-STATE SETTLEMENT
H. s@iiummé Qeee) HHéE wrppd
H. TRANSFER TO CONTINGENCY FUND
Qurggid H. sliiummé Qzoea) HHée wmhpb
TOTAL H. TRANSFER TO CONTINGENCY FUND
Qurssid. pagars sarsE — Asaassr (E+F+G+H
B Yo ® a ( ) 7,219,58,16 10,022,63,05( 10,299,85,82| 10,757,44,01
TOTAL. CAPITAL ACCOUNT -DISBURSEMENTS (E+F+G+H)
WS sersE — QFwasir (A+B+C+E+F+G+H)
CAPITAL ACCOUNT - DISBURSEMENTS (A+B+C+E+F+G+H) 24,392,64,90| 33,707,42,95| 30,641,04,76| 35,070,19,95
CLrs s ClEa|s6T — aIHEUTLL SIS E) (LSHSLD 12—6 2 dTerLig)
109,824,66,78| 127,100,47,01| 136,725,37,58( 147,297,35,28
TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS-REVENUE ACCOUNT (B/F from Page 12)
Qurgsi -1 sfEre Qsrepls -Asvassr
(et s 5 ‘ﬂ oy . 134,217,31,68| 160,807,89,96 167,366,42,34| 182,367,55,23
TOTAL-I CONSOLIDATED FUND OF TAMILNADU-Disbursements




